10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

R-Regular, Full-time

R-Regular, Full-time

R-Regular, Full-time

R-Regular, Full-time

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

|-Intersession

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

N-Non-Regular (Hourly)

F-Federal Work Study

F-Federal Work Study

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Department

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Gunsmithing

Total Wages
$104,992

$99,147

$36,545

$22,517

$20,942

$16,130

$13,784

$5,000

$4,539

$3,727

$1,864

$1,789

$1,726

$1,504

$720



