	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	R-Regular, Full-time		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$104,992
2.	R-Regular, Full-time		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$99,147
3.	R-Regular, Full-time		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$36,545
4.	R-Regular, Full-time		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$22,517
5.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$20,942
6.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$16,130
7.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$13,784
8.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$5,000
9.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$4,539
10.	I-Intersession		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$3,727
11.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$1,864
12.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$1,789
13.	N-Non-Regular (Hourly)		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$1,726
14.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$1,504
15.	F-Federal Work Study		Lassen Community College District	Gunsmithing	\$720